Index of First Lines and Tunes

Ave maris stella 295
Ave Regina caelorum 282
Ave verum, Corpus natum 296
Awake, my soul, and with the sun 189
Away in a manger, no crib for a bed 16
Battle is o’er, hell’s armies flee 74
Bethlehem, of noblest cities 42
Blest are the pure in heart 208
Breathe on me, Breath of God 91
Brightest and best of the sons of the morning 43
Bring flowers of the rarest 144
By the blood that flowed from thee 138
Christ is made the sure Foundation 209
Christ, the fair glory of the holy angels 178
Christ the Lord is risen again 75
Christ the Lord is ris’n today 76
Christians awake! salute the happy mormn 17
Christians, to the Paschal Victim 316
Christus vincit: Christus regnat 298
Come down, O Love divine 92
Come, Holy Ghost, Creator, come 93
Come, let us join our cheerful songs 210
Come, O Creator Spirit, come 311
Come, thou holy Paraclete 94
Come, thou long-expected Jesus 1
Come, thou Redeemer of the earth 18
Come, ye faithful, raise the strain 77
Come, ye thankful people, come 211
Credo in unum Deum 289
Cross of Jesus, Cross of sorrow 62
Crown him with many crowns, 141
Daily, daily, sing to Mary 145
Dear Lord and Father of mankind 212
Dear Maker of the starry skies 2
Dearest Jesu, we are here 103
Deck thyself, my soul, with gladness 114

Ding dong! merrily on high 19

Ave matis stella
Ave Regina

Ave verum
Morning Hymn

1. Cradle Song

2. Normandy Carol

Surrexit

Stuttgart

Franconia

Mount Ephraim
Epiphany

Queen of the Angels
Westminster Old

Westminster Abbey
Coelites plaudant
Orientibus partibus
St George’s Windsor
Stockport
Victimae Paschali laudes
Christus vineit
Down Ampney
Tallis’s Ordinal
Nativity
Veni Creator
Veni Sancte Spiritus
‘Cross of Jesus
Puer nobis nascitur
Ave virgo virginum
St George’s Windsor
Credo 111
Cross of Jesus
Diademata

Daily daily

Repton

Creator alme
Liebster Jesu
Schmiicke dich
Branle de I’ official

Index of First Lines and Tunes

Draw nigh, and take the Body of the Lord

Eternal Father, strong to save

Faith of our fathers, living still

Father, hear the prayer we offer

Father of heaven, whose love profound
Father of mercy, God of consolation

Father, we praise thee, now the night is over
Father, we thank thee who hast planted
Firmly I believe and truly

For all the saints

Forth in thy name, O Lord, I go
Forty days and forty nights

Full in the panting heart of Rome

Give me the wings of faith to rise
Glorious things of thee are spoken
Glory be to Jesus

Glory to thee, my God, this night

God moves in a mysterious way

God of mercy and compassion

God rest you merry, gentlemen

God save our gracious Queen

Godhead here 1n hiding, whom I do adore
Good Christian men, rejoice and sing
Great Saint Andrew, friend of Jesus
Guide me, O thou great Redeemer

Hail, glorious Saint Patrick, dear saint of
our isle

Hail, holy Joseph, hail!

Hail, holy Queen enthroned above

Hail, Jesus, hail! who for my sake

Hail, Queen of heav’n, the ocean star

Hail Redeemer, King divine

Hail the day that sees him rise

115

213

183
214
215
216
190
116
217

166
191

50
184

167
218
139

193

219
51
20

220

117
78

175

221

177

171
146
140
147
142

87

1. Ellers
2. Song 24

Melita

Sawston

Sussex

Dunedin

Christe sanctorum
Diva servatrix
Rendez a Dieu

1. Shipston

2. Halton Holgate
Sine Nomine
Song 34 (Angels’ Song)
Aus der tiefe
Wiseman

Song 67

Abbot’s Leigh

Wem in Leidenstagen
(Caswall)

Tallis’s Canon

(The Eighth Tune)
London New

Au sang qu’un Dieu
God rest you merry
National Anthem
Adoro te

Vulpius (Gelobt sei Gott)
Omni die

Cwm Rhondda

St Patrick

Maria jung und zart
Salve Regina coelitum
Cornwall

Stella

King Divine

Llanfair




