## Index of First Lines and Tunes

Daily, daily, sing to Mary Dear Lord and Father of mankind Dear Maker of the starry skies Dearest Jesu, we are here Deck thyself, my soul, with gladness Ding dong! merrily on high	Come, thou long-expected Jesus Come, thou Redeemer of the earth Come, ye faithful, raise the strain Come, ye thankful people, come Credo in unum Deum Cross of Jesus, Cross of sorrow Crown him with many crowns,	Christus vincit: Christus regnat Come down, O Love divine Come, Holy Ghost, Creator, come Come, let us join our cheerful songs Come, O Creator Spirit, come Come, thou holy Paraclete	Christ is made the sure Foundation Christ, the fair glory of the holy angels Christ the Lord is risen again Christ the Lord is ris'n today Christians awake! salute the happy morn Christians, to the Paschal Victim	Battle is o'er, hell's armies flee Bethlehem, of noblest cities Blest are the pure in heart Breathe on me, Breath of God Brightest and best of the sons of the morning Bring flowers of the rarest By the blood that flowed from thee	Ave maris stella Ave Regina caelorum Ave verum, Corpus natum Awake, my soul, and with the sun Away in a manger, no crib for a bed
145 212 2 103 114 19	1 18 77 211 289 62 141	298 92 93 210 311 94	209 178 75 76 17 316	74 42 208 91 g 43 144 138	295 282 296 189 16
Daily daily Repton Creator alme Liebster Jesu Schmücke dich Branle de l'official	Cross of Jesus Puer nobis nascitur Ave virgo virginum St George's Windsor Credo III Cross of Jesus Diademata	Christus vincit Down Ampney Tallis's Ordinal Nativity Veni Creator Veni Sancte Spiritus	Westminster Abbey Coelites plaudant Orientibus partibus St George's Windsor Stockport Victimae Paschali laudes	Surrexit Stuttgart Franconia Mount Ephraim Epiphany Queen of the Angels Westminster Old	Ave maris stella Ave Regina Ave verum Morning Hymn 1. Cradle Song 2. Normandy Carol

## Index of First Lines and Tunes

Hail, glorious Saint Patrick, dear saint of our isle Hail, holy Joseph, hail! Hail, holy Queen enthroned above Hail, Jesus, hail! who for my sake Hail, Queen of heav'n, the ocean star Hail Redeemer, King divine Hail the day that sees him rise	God moves in a mysterious way God of mercy and compassion God rest you merry, gentlemen God save our gracious Queen Godhead here in hiding, whom I do adore Good Christian men, rejoice and sing Great Saint Andrew, friend of Jesus Guide me, O thou great Redeemer	Give me the wings of faith to rise Glorious things of thee are spoken Glory be to Jesus Glory to thee, my God, this night	Faith of our fathers, living still Father, hear the prayer we offer Father of heaven, whose love profound Father of mercy, God of consolation Father, we praise thee, now the night is over Father, we thank thee who hast planted Firmly I believe and truly  For all the saints Forth in thy name, O Lord, I go Forty days and forty nights Full in the panting heart of Rome	Draw nigh, and take the Body of the Lord Eternal Father, strong to save
177 171 146 140 147 142 87	219 51 20 220 117 78 175 221	167 218 139 193	183 214 215 216 190 116 217 166 191 50	115 213
St Patrick  Maria jung und zart Salve Regina coelitum Cornwall Stella King Divine Llanfair	London New Au sang qu'un Dieu God rest you merry National Anthem Adoro te Vulpius (Gelobt sei Gott) Omni die Cwm Rhondda	Song 67 Abbot's Leigh Wem in Leidenstagen (Caswall) Tallis's Canon (The Eighth Tune)	Sawston Sussex Dunedin Christe sanctorum Diva servatrix Rendez à Dieu 1. Shipston 2. Halton Holgate Sine Nomine Song 34 (Angels' Song) Aus der tiefe Wiseman	1. Ellers 2. Song 24 Melita